Classifica CDS Allieve

Pos.

Gara

1 Cross Km.
2 Cross Km.
3 Cross Km.
4 Cross Km.
5 Cross Km.
6 Cross Km.
7 Cross Km.
8 Cross Km.
9 Cross Km.
10 Cross Km.

4 Allieve
4 Allieve
4 Allieve
4 Allieve
4 Allieve
4 Allieve
4 Allieve
4 Allieve
4 Allieve
4 Allieve

Cod.Soc.
C0169
MI077
MI102
C0208
BS319
VA476
MI080
BG003
BS657
PV108

Societa

CANTU' ATLETICA

CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO
P.B.M. BOVISIO MASCIAGO

ATL. LECCO-COLOMBO COSTRUZ.

ATL. RODENGO SAIANO

ATL. TRADATE

ATL. RICCARDI MILANO 1946
ATL. BERGAMO 1959 CREBERG
CORRINTIME

C.U.S. PAVIA

Punti
13
41
49
49
67
92
94
95
109
113

N.Atleti
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Classifica CDS Allievi

Pos.

Gara

1 Cross Km.
2 Cross Km.
3 Cross Km.
4 Cross Km.
5 Cross Km.
6 Cross Km.
7 Cross Km.
8 Cross Km.
9 Cross Km.
10 Cross Km.
11 Cross Km.
12 Cross Km.
13 Cross Km.

5 Allievi
5 Allievi
5 Allievi
5 Allievi
5 Allievi
5 Allievi
5 Allievi
5 Allievi
5 Allievi
5 Allievi
5 Allievi
5 Allievi
5 Allievi

Cod.Soc.
PV110
MI080
MI089
VA550
MI102
C0208
C0023
CO169
MI710
BS183
S0219
BS181
VA740

Societa

ATL. CENTO TORRI PAVIA
ATL. RICCARDI MILANO 1946
PRO SESTO ATL.

U.POL. GAVIRATE

P.B.M. BOVISIO MASCIAGO

ATL. LECCO-COLOMBO COSTRUZ.

ATL. ROVELLASCA
CANTU" ATLETICA
ATLETICA MONZA
C.S. S.ROCCHINO
G.P. VALCHIAVENNA
ATL. BRESCIA 1950
ATL. MACCAGNO

Punti
29
56
61
69
72
73
88
111
129
135
147
150
263

N.Atleti
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Classifica CDS Junior F

Pos.

Gara

1 Cross Km.
2 Cross Km.
3 Cross Km.
4 Cross Km.
5 Cross Km.
6 Cross Km.

5 Jun Donne
5 Jun Donne
5 Jun Donne
5 Jun Donne
5 Jun Donne
5 Jun Donne

Cod.Soc.
MI077
MI089
C0208
MI102
MI218
BG003

Societa
CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO
PRO SESTO ATL.

ATL. LECCO-COLOMBO COSTRUZ.

P.B.M. BOVISIO MASCIAGO
N.ATL. FANFULLA LODIGIANA
ATL. BERGAMO 1959 CREBERG

Punti
21
22
33
49
50
64

N.Atleti
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Classifica CDS Junior M

Pos.

Gara

1 Cross Km.
2 Cross Km.
3 Cross Km.
4 Cross Km.
5 Cross Km.
6 Cross Km.
7 Cross Km.
8 Cross Km.
9 Cross Km.

7 Jun Uomini
7 Jun Uomini
7 Jun Uomini
7 Jun Uomini
7 Jun Uomini
7 Jun Uomini
7 Jun Uomini
7 Jun Uomini
7 Jun Uomini

Cod.Soc.
€0208
BS183
BG225
MI080
BG223
C0169
MI710
VA123
PV110

Societa

ATL. LECCO-COLOMBO COSTRUZ.

C.S. S.ROCCHINO

ATL. CASAZZA

ATL. RICCARDI MILANO 1946
ATL. VALLE BREMBANA
CANTU"ATLETICA

ATLETICA MONZA

CUS INSUBRIA

ATL. CENTO TORRI PAVIA

Punti
25
34
39
44
46
56
69
70
86

N.Atleti
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Classifica CDS P-S F

Pos.

Gara

1 Cross Km.
2 Cross Km.
3 Cross Km.
4 Cross Km.
5 Cross Km.
6 Cross Km.
7 Cross Km.
8 Cross Km.
9 Cross Km.

7 P/S Donne
7 P/S Donne
7 P/S Donne
7 P/S Donne
7 P/S Donne
7 P/S Donne
7 P/S Donne
7 P/S Donne
7 P/S Donne

Cod.Soc.
S0115
BG236
MI077
MI080
€0208
MI710
So111
VA476
VA550

Societa

ATL. ALTA VALTELLINA

LA RECASTELLO RADICI GROUP
CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO

ATL. RICCARDI MILANO 1946

ATL. LECCO-COLOMBO COSTRUZ.

ATLETICA MONZA

G.P. SANTI NUOVA OLONIO
ATL. TRADATE

U.POL. GAVIRATE

Punti

18
49
55
58
72
96
116
124

N.Atleti
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Classifica CDS P-S M

Pos.

Gara
1 Cross km.10 P/S Uomini
2 Cross km.10 P/S Uomini
3 Cross km.10 P/S Uomini
4 Cross km.10 P/S Uomini
5 Cross km.10 P/S Uomini
6 Cross km.10 P/S Uomini
7 Cross km.10 P/S Uomini
8 Cross km.10 P/S Uomini
9 Cross km.10 P/S Uomini
10 Cross km.10 P/S Uomini
11 Cross km.10 P/S Uomini
12 Cross km.10 P/S Uomini
13 Cross km.10 P/S Uomini
14 Cross km.10 P/S Uomini
15 Cross km.10 P/S Uomini
16 Cross km.10 P/S Uomini
17 Cross km.10 P/S Uomini
18 Cross km.10 P/S Uomini
19 Cross km.10 P/S Uomini

Cod.Soc.
€0208
MI077
BG223
BS183
BS274
So111
50114
BS521
BG135
VA123
BG236
MI095
MI080
MI670
MI311
VA119
MI710
€0023
PV108

Societa

ATL. LECCO-COLOMBO COSTRUZ.

CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO
ATL. VALLE BREMBANA

C.S. S.ROCCHINO

G.P. PELLEGRINELLI

G.P. SANTI NUOVA OLONIO
G.S. C.S.I. MORBEGNO
FREE-ZONE

G. ALPINISTICO VERTOVESE
CUS INSUBRIA

LA RECASTELLO RADICI GROUP
DAINI CARATE BRIANZA
ATL. RICCARDI MILANO 1946
DK RUNNERS MILANO
AZZURRA GARBAGNATE M.SE
O.S.A. SARONNO LIB.
ATLETICA MONZA

ATL. ROVELLASCA

C.U.S. PAVIA

109
120
122
122
125
146
179
185
285
296
340
361

N.Atleti
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Gran Premio Lombardia AF

Pos.

Gara
1 Cross Km
2 Cross Km
3 Cross Km
4 Cross Km
5 Cross Km
6 Cross Km
7 Cross Km
8 Cross Km
9 Cross Km
10 Cross Km
11 Cross Km
12 Cross Km
13 Cross Km
14 Cross Km
15 Cross Km
16 Cross Km
17 Cross Km
18 Cross Km
19 Cross Km
20 Cross Km
21 Cross Km
22 Cross Km

. 4 Allieve
. 4 Allieve
. 4 Allieve
. 4 Allieve
. 4 Allieve
. 4 Allieve
. 4 Allieve
. 4 Allieve
. 4 Allieve
. 4 Allieve
. 4 Allieve
. 4 Allieve
. 4 Allieve
. 4 Allieve
. 4 Allieve
. 4 Allieve
. 4 Allieve
. 4 Allieve
. 4 Allieve
. 4 Allieve
. 4 Allieve
. 4 Allieve

Cod.Soc.
C0169
MI077
MI102
€0208
BS319
VA130
VA476
MI080
VA121
BG225
BG223
C0249
BG003
BS786
S0219
BS657
PV108
VA129
S0115
MI710
VA550
MI218

Societa

CANTU' ATLETICA

CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO
P.B.M. BOVISIO MASCIAGO

ATL. LECCO-COLOMBO COSTRUZ.

ATL. RODENGO SAIANO

N. ATL. VARESE

ATL. TRADATE

ATL. RICCARDI MILANO 1946
PRO PATRIA A.R.C. BUSTO A.
ATL. CASAZZA

ATL. VALLE BREMBANA

ATL. CENTRO LARIO

ATL. BERGAMO 1959 CREBERG
BRIXIA ATLETICA 2014 A.S.D.
G.P. VALCHIAVENNA
CORRINTIME

C.U.S. PAVIA

POL. OLONIA

ATL. ALTA VALTELLINA
ATLETICA MONZA

U.POL. GAVIRATE

N.ATL. FANFULLA LODIGIANA

Punti
110

74

N.Atleti
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Gran Premio Lombardia AM

Pos.

Gara

1 Cross Km.
2 Cross Km.
3 Cross Km.
4 Cross Km.
5 Cross Km.
6 Cross Km.
7 Cross Km.
8 Cross Km.
9 Cross Km.
10 Cross Km.
11 Cross Km.
12 Cross Km.
13 Cross Km.
14 Cross Km.
15 Cross Km.
16 Cross Km.
17 Cross Km.
18 Cross Km.
19 Cross Km.
20 Cross Km.
21 Cross Km.
22 Cross Km.
23 Cross Km.
24 Cross Km.
25 Cross Km.
26 Cross Km.

5 Allievi
5 Allievi
5 Allievi
5 Allievi
5 Allievi
5 Allievi
5 Allievi
5 Allievi
5 Allievi
5 Allievi
5 Allievi
5 Allievi
5 Allievi
5 Allievi
5 Allievi
5 Allievi
5 Allievi
5 Allievi
5 Allievi
5 Allievi
5 Allievi
5 Allievi
5 Allievi
5 Allievi
5 Allievi
5 Allievi

Cod.Soc.
PV110
MI080
MI089
VA550
MI102
€0208
C0023
C0169
S0532
BG003
VA119
S0115
S0219
BG225
MI710
BS319
MI218
BS183
MI098
BS521
BS181
BS178
BG353
VA740
BS657
BS786

Societa

ATL. CENTO TORRI PAVIA
ATL. RICCARDI MILANO 1946
PRO SESTO ATL.

U.POL. GAVIRATE

P.B.M. BOVISIO MASCIAGO
ATL. LECCO-COLOMBO COSTRUZ.
ATL. ROVELLASCA

CANTU' ATLETICA

U.S. BORMIESE ATL.

ATL. BERGAMO 1959 CREBERG
0.S.A. SARONNO LIB.

ATL. ALTA VALTELLINA

G.P. VALCHIAVENNA

ATL. CASAZZA

ATLETICA MONZA

ATL. RODENGO SAIANO
N.ATL. FANFULLA LODIGIANA
C.S. S.ROCCHINO

POL. BESANESE

FREE-ZONE

ATL. BRESCIA 1950

S.S. ROBUR BARBARANO
POOL SOC.ATL.ALTA VALSERIANA
ATL. MACCAGNO
CORRINTIME

BRIXIA ATLETICA 2014 A.S.D.

Punti
124

N.Atleti
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Gran Premio Lombardia JF

Pos.

Gara

1 Cross Km.
2 Cross Km.
3 Cross Km.
4 Cross Km.
5 Cross Km.
6 Cross Km.
7 Cross Km.
8 Cross Km.
9 Cross Km.
10 Cross Km.
11 Cross Km.
12 Cross Km.
13 Cross Km.
14 Cross Km.
15 Cross Km.
16 Cross Km.
17 Cross Km.

5 Jun Donne
5 Jun Donne
5 Jun Donne
5 Jun Donne
5 Jun Donne
5 Jun Donne
5 Jun Donne
5 Jun Donne
5 Jun Donne
5 Jun Donne
5 Jun Donne
5 Jun Donne
5 Jun Donne
5 Jun Donne
5 Jun Donne
5 Jun Donne
5 Jun Donne

Cod.Soc.
MI077
MI089
€0208
MI102
MI218
BG003
BG135
BG353
C0169
BS181
BS319
S0219
BG223
PV410
S0115
VA750
VA550

Societa

CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO

PRO SESTO ATL.

ATL. LECCO-COLOMBO COSTRUZ.
P.B.M. BOVISIO MASCIAGO
N.ATL. FANFULLA LODIGIANA
ATL. BERGAMO 1959 CREBERG
G. ALPINISTICO VERTOVESE
POOL SOC.ATL.ALTA VALSERIANA
CANTU ATLETICA

ATL. BRESCIA 1950

ATL. RODENGO SAIANO

G.P. VALCHIAVENNA

ATL. VALLE BREMBANA

ILPRA ATL.VIGEVANO PARCO ACQU.

ATL. ALTA VALTELLINA
CARDATLETICA
U.POL. GAVIRATE

Punti

N.Atleti
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Gran Premio Lombardia JM

Pos.

Gara

1 Cross Km.

2 Cross Km

3 Cross Km.

4 Cross Km

5 Cross Km.

6 Cross Km

7 Cross Km.

8 Cross Km

9 Cross Km.

10 Cross Km

11 Cross Km.

12 Cross Km

13 Cross Km.

14 Cross Km

15 Cross Km.

16 Cross Km

17 Cross Km.

18 Cross Km

19 Cross Km.

7 Jun Uomini
. 7 Jun Uomini
7 Jun Uomini
. 7 Jun Uomini
7 Jun Uomini
. 7 Jun Uomini
7 Jun Uomini
. 7 Jun Uomini
7 Jun Uomini
. 7 Jun Uomini
7 Jun Uomini
. 7 Jun Uomini
7 Jun Uomini
.7 Jun Uomini
7 Jun Uomini
. 7 Jun Uomini
7 Jun Uomini
.7 Jun Uomini
7 Jun Uomini

Cod.Soc.
C0208
BS183
BG225
MI080
BG223
C0169
MI710
VA123
PV110
BG135
BS319
S0115
MI089
S0114
VA119
VA740
BS657
MI098
MI218

Societa

ATL. LECCO-COLOMBO COSTRUZ.
C.S. S.ROCCHINO

ATL. CASAZZA

ATL. RICCARDI MILANO 1946
ATL. VALLE BREMBANA
CANTU' ATLETICA

ATLETICA MONZA

CUS INSUBRIA

ATL. CENTO TORRI PAVIA
G. ALPINISTICO VERTOVESE
ATL. RODENGO SAIANO

ATL. ALTA VALTELLINA

PRO SESTO ATL.

G.S. C.S.I. MORBEGNO
0.S.A. SARONNO LIB.

ATL. MACCAGNO
CORRINTIME

POL. BESANESE

N.ATL. FANFULLA LODIGIANA

Punti
128
119
114
109
107
97
84
83
67
61
46
38
37
27
15
13
10

N.Atleti
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Gran Premio Lombardia P-S F

Pos.

Gara

1 Cross Km.
2 Cross Km.
3 Cross Km.
4 Cross Km.
5 Cross Km.
6 Cross Km.
7 Cross Km.
8 Cross Km.
9 Cross Km.
10 Cross Km.
11 Cross Km.
12 Cross Km.
13 Cross Km.
14 Cross Km.
15 Cross Km.
16 Cross Km.
17 Cross Km.
18 Cross Km.
19 Cross Km.
20 Cross Km.

7 P/S Donne
7 P/S Donne
7 P/S Donne
7 P/S Donne
7 P/S Donne
7 P/S Donne
7 P/S Donne
7 P/S Donne
7 P/S Donne
7 P/S Donne
7 P/S Donne
7 P/S Donne
7 P/S Donne
7 P/S Donne
7 P/S Donne
7 P/S Donne
7 P/S Donne
7 P/S Donne
7 P/S Donne
7 P/S Donne

Cod.Soc.
S0115
BG236
MI077
MI080
€0208
MI710
VA394
MI221
BG135
So111
MI102
BG353
C0169
BG223
PV599
VA476
VA550
MI218
BS319
MI670

Societa

ATL. ALTA VALTELLINA

LA RECASTELLO RADICI GROUP
CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO

ATL. RICCARDI MILANO 1946
ATL. LECCO-COLOMBO COSTRUZ.
ATLETICA MONZA

ATL. G.S. MIOTTI ARCISATE
BRACCO ATLETICA

G. ALPINISTICO VERTOVESE
G.P. SANTI NUOVA OLONIO
P.B.M. BOVISIO MASCIAGO
POOL SOC.ATL.ALTA VALSERIANA
CANTU ATLETICA

ATL. VALLE BREMBANA

ATL. PAVESE

ATL. TRADATE

U.POL. GAVIRATE

N.ATL. FANFULLA LODIGIANA
ATL. RODENGO SAIANO

DK RUNNERS MILANO

Punti

P P P W WwWwo oo

N.Atleti
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Gran Premio Lombardia P-S M

Pos.

Gara
105 Cross km.10 P/S Uomini
106 Cross km.10 P/S Uomini
107 Cross km.10 P/S Uomini
108 Cross km.10 P/S Uomini
109 Cross km.10 P/S Uomini
110 Cross km.10 P/S Uomini
111 Cross km.10 P/S Uomini
112 Cross km.10 P/S Uomini
113 Cross km.10 P/S Uomini
114 Cross km.10 P/S Uomini
115 Cross km.10 P/S Uomini
116 Cross km.10 P/S Uomini
117 Cross km.10 P/S Uomini
118 Cross km.10 P/S Uomini
119 Cross km.10 P/S Uomini
120 Cross km.10 P/S Uomini
121 Cross km.10 P/S Uomini
122 Cross km.10 P/S Uomini
123 Cross km.10 P/S Uomini
124 Cross km.10 P/S Uomini
125 Cross km.10 P/S Uomini
126 Cross km.10 P/S Uomini
127 Cross km.10 P/S Uomini
128 Cross km.10 P/S Uomini
129 Cross km.10 P/S Uomini
130 Cross km.10 P/S Uomini
131 Cross km.10 P/S Uomini
132 Cross km.10 P/S Uomini
133 Cross km.10 P/S Uomini
134 Cross km.10 P/S Uomini

Cod.Soc.
€0208
MI077
BG223
BS183
50114
BS274
SO111
BG149
BG479
MI080
MI095
BG236
BS521
BG135
VA123
S0115
MI1670
MI710
MI311
VA119
PV108
€0023
BS319
MI218
VA129
VA750
VA451
MI098
PV110
VA550

Societa

ATL. LECCO-COLOMBO COSTRUZ.
CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO
ATL. VALLE BREMBANA

C.S. S.ROCCHINO

G.S. C.S.I. MORBEGNO

G.P. PELLEGRINELLI

G.P. SANTI NUOVA OLONIO
ATL. VALLI BERGAMASCHE LEFFE
G.S. OROBIE

ATL. RICCARDI MILANO 1946
DAINI CARATE BRIANZA

LA RECASTELLO RADICI GROUP
FREE-ZONE

G. ALPINISTICO VERTOVESE
CUS INSUBRIA

ATL. ALTA VALTELLINA

DK RUNNERS MILANO
ATLETICA MONZA

AZZURRA GARBAGNATE M.SE
0.S.A. SARONNO LIB.

C.U.S. PAVIA

ATL. ROVELLASCA

ATL. RODENGO SAIANO
N.ATL. FANFULLA LODIGIANA
POL. OLONIA
CARDATLETICA

ATL. VERBANO

POL. BESANESE

ATL. CENTO TORRI PAVIA
U.POL. GAVIRATE

Punti
134
130
109
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